

2015 SWEPCO Letter of Intent (LOI) Addendum

Commercial Solutions Program

ACCEPTANCE OF AGREEMENT

Thank you for your participation in the Commercial Solutions Program! SWEPCO is proud to continue its sponsorship of the Commercial Solutions Program in 2015.

By endorsing below, your organization agrees to extend the previously signed Commercial Solutions Program LOI with SWEPCO thorugh the 2015 program year. This agreement should be signed by your organization's main point of contact for program participation.

Please note that due to increase participation in the Commercial Solutions Program, financial incentives for your energy efficiency projects must now be reserved through a Project Application process. The Program will assist the Partner to complete and submit the Project Application Form(s) and all necessary supporting documention in a timely manner. Projects being submitted to the 2015 Commercial Solutions Program must be completed by **November 30, 2015** to allow time for post-installation inspections to occur before the end of the calendar year.

| Signature: |
|--------------------------|
| Name (Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr.): |
| Title: |
| Organization: |
| Phone (office): |
| Phone (mobile): |
| E-mail: |
| Address: |
| |

Please sign and mail, e-mail, or fax:

CLEAResult ATTN: SWEPCO Team 4301 Westbank Dr, Bldg A – Ste 250 Austin, TX 78746

Fax: (866) 740-7210

SWEPCO-Efficiency@CLEAResult.com



